
 
Young Writers  

2025 FremantleTimetable 
  

Time: from 9.15AM to 2.15PM - Fee:  $140 per enrolled student per year (or $35 per term)  
 

 

 TERM 1, 2025 
 

Wed 5 Feb -  
Fri 11 April 

 

TERM 2, 2025 
 

Mon 28 Apr -  

Fri 4 July 

TERM 3, 2025 
 

Mon 21 Jul -  

Fri 26 Sept 

TERM 4, 2025 
 

Mon 13 Oct - 
Thur 18 Dec 

 

YEAR 6 

The Literature 

Centre, Fremantle 

Mark Greenwood 

History Hunting  

Mystery  

 

Deb Abela 

Fantasy  

Adventure 

Stories in Verse 

 

Chenée Marrapodi  

Coming of Age 

Fiction  

James Foley 

Graphic Novels 

Adventure  

Week 4 

Wed 26 Feb 

Thur 27 Feb 

+Tue 25 Feb tbc  

Week 3 

Wed 14 May 

Thur 15 May 

+Tue 13 tbc  

 

Week 3 

Wed 6 Aug 

Thur 7 Aug 

+Tue 5 tbc  

Week 4  

Wed 5 Nov 

Thur 6 Nov 

+Tue 4 tbc  

 

YEARS 7 - 8 

The Literature 

Centre, Fremantle 

 

HM Waugh 

Science Fiction 

Fantasy 

 

Kate Emery 

Crime 

Magic  

Justin Somper 

Fantasy 

Characters​

Adventure  

Aśka 

Graphic Novels 

Comics  

Week 5 

Tue 4 Mar 

Wed 5 Mar 

Thur 6 Mar 

Week 5 

Tue 27 May 

Wed 28 May 

Thur 29 May 

Week 7 

Tue 2 Sept 

Wed 3 Sept 

Thur 4 Sept 

Week 5 

Tue 11 Nov 

Wed 12 Nov 

Thur 13 Nov 

 



 
Young Writers  

2025 FremantleTimetable 
  

Time: from 9.15AM to 2.15PM - Fee:  $140 per enrolled student per year (or $35 per term)  
 

 

YEARS 9+ 

The Literature 

Centre, 

Fremantle 

 

Meg Caddy 

World Building 

Fantasy​

Historical 

Fiction 

Alexander 

Thorpe 

Crime 

Classic Mystery  

Chemutai 

Glasheen 

Short Stories 

Cultural Identity  

 

Will Kostakis 

Family 

Identity  

 

Week 8 

Tue 25 Mar 

Wed 26 Mar 

Thur 27 Mar 

Week 4 

Tue 20 May  

Wed 21 May 

Thur 22 May 

Week 4 

Tue 12 August 

Wed 13 August 

Thur 14 August 

Week 6 

Tue 18 November 

Wed 19 November 

Thur 20 November 

 
 


